hone: 255171 255212 STD: 03562



parimal mitra smriti mahavidyalaya

Date- 28/02/2024

No.56/PMSM/Notice/2024

NO GAN

St. I.L.D

NOTICE

This is to inform to all the students of our college that Department of NEPALI of Parimal Mitra Smriti Mahavidyalaya is organizing a Special Lecture topic on **"FOLK LITERATURE &** CULTURE" dated 07/03/2024 from 11.00 am at college seminar hall

Qualitative presence and active participation of all students of Parimal Mitra Smriti Mahavidyalaya are crucial for its success.

RECENTION

Dr. Rajiv Biswakarma (SACT) Convener Department of Nepali Parimal Mitra Smriti Mahavidyalaya Mal,Jalpaiguri

102/2024

Principal Parimal Mitra Smriti Mahavidyalaya Mal,Jalpaiguri *Principal* P.M.S. Mahavidyalaya P.O. Mal, Dist. Jalpaiguri